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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 24, 1996

VEGETABLES

6.00 9i 8.00 fair cond 7.00 fit ctm jacket
pkd CD CDOne 12ifair cond 5.00-6.00 9i
fair cond 5.00-6.00 ctm jacket pkd CD
CDOne 12a 8.00-9.00

Wrapped 24s 11.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- one label 14.0030i 10.00CD
24i 5.00-7.00 moitly 6.00 CO 24i
8.00-

—CELERY: MARKET LOWER ctm
CA 2 dz 11.00-13.00moidy 12.002 1/2dz
12.00-13.00moidy 12.00 few lower fltnb
30. 13.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA Boston 24«
10.00fair oond 7.00-8.00 Green Leaf 24i
11.50-13.00moatly 1100-13.00one label
14.00 Red Leaf 24i 11.00-13.00 moldy
11.00- one label 14.00 OH Boston
24s 7.00-8.00 Green Leaf 24s few
5.00- Red Leaf 24s few 5.00-6.00
12-qtbkts/ctns OH Bibb 24s 6.00 3 lb ctns
CA Mesculin Mix 9.00

-ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctni CA 24i 20.00-24.00 36i
20.00- fair cond 17.00 iml lie
16.00-

-CHINESE CABBAGE; 30 lbctni CA
Nappa one label 15.00

—ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
IS lb dpi bchd MX Green Tipi
22.00-23.00 ord cond 7.00-8.00

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wbcrti MD While 4 dz min 17.00
NJ While 4 dz min 14.00-15.00 iki PA
White 4 dz min fair qual 10.00BEANS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY buctm/crti NJ Round Green
Type Machine Picked 8.00-10.00 moitly
10.00occai higher NYRound Green Type
Machine Picked 10.00-12.00 OH Round
Green Type Machine Picked 6.00-8.00 PA
Round Green Type Machine Picked
7.00-10.00 moidy 10.00

-CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu/ctm flmwrpd CD CDOne
Long Seediest med 12i 7.00-8.00 WAX-
ED 11/9buctm/crti NJ med 8.00fair cond
3.00-6.00 fr qual 5.00-6.00 fair qual Sc
cond 3.004.00 PA med 9.00-10.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER ctns CA 24s 10.00-13.00mostly
10.00- CD 24s 6.00-7.50 mostly
6.00- OH 24s fair cond 3.00-5.00 1.3
fattens CA 24s 12.00-16.00 few 17.00

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 12.
00-12.50 mostly 12.00 med 9.50-10.50
mostly 9.50-10.00 4 qt bkts PA med-lge
5.00- few 4.75 sml-med 4.00-4.505 lb
ctns PA Oyster 18.00-19.00Cremini 9.00
Portobellai 9.50-10.S0 few 9.00 3 lb ems
JPA Shiitake 13.00-15.00 few 1100 fair
qual 10.00-12.50 few 9.00 Oyster
12.00- ctns 128-oztrays flmwrpd PA
8.00- ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.00- few 10.00 ctns 10 10-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 8.00-8.50

—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucntri wrpd GA med
6.00-7.00 fair qual 3.005.00 NC med
6.007.00 NJ med 7.00-8.00 fair qual
5.006.00 VA med 9.0010.00

—BEETS: MARKET STEADY crti
bchd NJ 12i 7.00 25 lb iki lie CAmed-lge
8.00-9.00

-BROCCOLI: MARKET STEADY
am CA bchd 14i 8.00-10.00 fair cond
4.00 bchd 18i 9.00 20 lb ctm be CA
Crown Oil fair appear 7.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctm/crts OH 8.0010 lbdm BL Widoof
22.0023.00 AIR Widoof 25.00

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 25 lb ctni CA 18.00

-ESCAROLE: MARKETSLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1/9 buctm/crti OH 8.00

—CABBAGE; MARKET LOWER 1
3/4 buciti & SO lb ctni LI Round Green
Type med 12.00-13.00 NJ Round Green
Type med 12.00-14.00 Red Type med
7.00- PA Round Green Type med
12.00- mostly 14.00 TX Round

Green Type medfair ccnd 9.00-10.00 45 lb
ctni CARound Green Type sml-med 12.00
1 3/4 bucits A 40 lb cuts CD CD One
Savoy Type med 10.00-12.00

-GARLIC: MARKET LOWER 30 lb
ctm CA White col 25.50 tuper jbo 24.00
exjbo 22.50 jbo 21.00 #9 27.00 #lO
30.0031.00

-OKRA: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2 A
5/9 buctni/crts GA sml-med 9.00-10.00

—GREENS: MARKET STEADY ctni
bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s 11.00Red 12i
11.00ctni/cns bchd NJCoßaid 6.00-7.00

mostly 6.00 Kale 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.50
cuts lie CA Kale Flowering 24s 13.00 20
lb ctni CA Broccoli Rabe 24i ord cond
4.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET LOW-
ER ctni bchd CA 48s 9.00 one label 9.50
CD 48s 7.00-8.00 NJ 48s 8.00-9.00 OH
48s 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 fair cond 6.50
ctns/crti bchd NJ Leeks 12s 6.00-8.00 OH
Leeks 12s 7.00-8.00

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ska 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Tapped
med-lge 12.00 few 13.00 one label 14.00
MX Topped med-lge fair cond 5.00-6.00
50 lb ski lie CA Topped jbo 14.00-16.50
ctni 201-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled 16.00

-PARSLEY; MARKET STEADY cuts
bchd OH Curly 60s 10.00-1100 mosdy
10.00Plain 60s 10.00-12.00mostly 10.00-LETTUCE-ICEBERG; MARKET

LOWER ctni CA 24s 10.00-11.00 mostly
11.00 one label 12.00 fair cond 9.00

—PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ERctni flmwrpd CA 12i 8.50-10.00 most-
ly 9.00-10.00 one label 11.00 fair ccnd KUBOTA

PACKS
POWER!

PLUG PLANTS
AVAILABLE!

inn size
white sails & snow crown cauliflower
TRUCKING AVAILABLE • REASONABLY PRICED!

CALL ERIC
717-464-3700 Leave Message

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our tf"

OutdoorFurnace * ly/
• Standard Model Bums Wood, Coal or
Wood by-products —w/mr~

• Multi-Fuel Model Bums Wood, Coal,
Oil or Gas

• Coming Catalytic Combustor Option U, /
Available on all Models lyJßsL^r

Adapts lo any existing heat system Installation& Accessories Available

When you need a qualitytractor with power to
match, you'll see whyKubota packs power!

PENNSYLVANIA
Albuite Benytburg Ekubcthtown

CANNS-BILCO PRIME LINE MESSICK FARM
DIST. INC. equip, Inc. EQUIP. INC.

610-986-3733 717-362-1000 717-367-1319

Bloomibum Cochrtnville Ltbtnon 6 Uncaiter

mACTOH STOLTZFUS KELLER BROS.
Pms CO FARM TRACTOR CO.
717-784-0250 SERVICE, INC. 717-949-2000

215-593-2407 717-569-2500

-PEAS GREEN;OFFERINGS LIGHT
10 lb ctns CA Snow Peas Decalyxed
13.00- GU Snow Peas Decalyxed fair
oond 7.00 Sugar Snap Peas Decalyxed
19.00-

-PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns NC Bell Type Red
Ige 10.00-12.00VA Bell Type Igefair qual
5.00 Mxd Red And Green med-lge
3.00-5.00 1 1/9 buctns/crts NC Bell Type
Green exlge 7.00 Ige 6.00 NJ Bell Type
Green exlge 8.00 Ige 7.00-8.00 fair qual
5.00 med-lge fair qual5.00 med 5.00-6.00
fair qual 4.00-5.0015lbctns CA Bell Type
Red Ige 15.00 25 lb ctns CA Bell Type
Yellow exlge 25.00 5 kg ctns NL Bell TV

-RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 24, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex GA 50 lbctns jbo28.00-30.00mstr
entr 10 5-lbmshsks jbo 24.00-25.00NEW
CROP Yellow Grsno CA 50 lb sks jbo
10.50-11.00rpkr sz 9.00-10.00 NM 50 lb

sks jbo 10.00-11.00 mostly 11.00fr oond
9.00 TX 50 lb sks jbo 10.00-11.00mostly
11.00fair and 8.50 med 10.50 mstr entr
IS 3-lb mshsks rpkr sz 10.00 mstr entr 20
2-lb mshsks rpkr sz 10.00White NM 50 lb
sks jbo 15.00TX 50 lb sks jbo 14.0025 lb
sks jbo 8.00 Red CA 25 lb sks jbo 13.00
med 10.00-11.00mostly 10.00 NM 25 lb

ZUCCHINI: 1.00-3.00 K BU.

From Kubota's 12.5 horsepower lawn and garden tractor to their 91 PTO HP turbo-charged farm
tractors, Kubota packs power!

The power to farm your biggest operation, work the toughest job sites, maintain your acreage or
manicure your lawn, Kubota has the right tractor for you

Kubota quality and dependability is unsurpassed.
Kubota's fuel efficient tractors are loaded with the

versatility, features and options to fit your specific
needs

Kubota Tractor Corporation markets a full Ime of tractors
through a nationwide network of over 1,000 dealers.

Kubota 6
MODEL HORSEPOWER

Kubota L-Series Tractors
20.5-33

s 25-37
38-49

26
Kubota M-Series

M3O Senes
MSO Series

42-76
70-91

See Your Local Kubota Dealer

RMding
NICARRY

EQUIPMENT, INC.
215-926-2441

Yofk
YORK TRACTOR,

INC.
717-7M-1094

«ki jbo 14.00TX 25 lb ik* jbo 13.00 med
fair cond 8.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ID RUS-
SETS LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED CNR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Rusiet Burbank ID hid 10 5-lb
•ki nonizA 9.25-9.50501 b ctns 70i 15.00
few 16.00 80i 12.00-14.00 moitly
13.00- few 15.00 one lot 11.50 90*
10.00- few 12.00 one lot 9.50 100a
8.00- manly BXIO-9.00 one lot 7.50
U.S. Two SO Hr dc« 6 oz min 7.50-9.00
NEW CROP Runet Norkotah AZ 50 lb
am 80i 14.00 100( 9.00 CA bid 10 S-lb
»k* non iz A 8.00 50 lb cm* 70* 15.00 80*
13.00 90* 10.00 100* 9.00 120* 9.00

Round Red CA 50 lb cm* *z B 16.00DE
50 lb *k* 10.00 iz B 14.00NC 50 lb cm*
10.00Round White DE bid 10 5-lb opnw-

ndo *k* 9.50 50 lb ski 6.50-7.00 *z B
7.00-

Lebanon Produce Auction
Rditville, Pa.

July 23 and 26
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 6.00 V 4 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 2.50-5.50; YELLOW

2.50-4.00, BOTH V. BU.
BEETS: 3.00-5.00 Vi BU.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-4.50 Vi BU.
PEACHES: 4.00-8.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS; 3.00-5.00Vi BU.. 9.00-10.50

BU.
PLUMS: 6.50 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 5.00-7.00 K BU.
RASPBERRIES: 2.00 PINT.
SWEET CORN: 1.70-2.75 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 7.50-21.00 20 LBS.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
TUBS., TOURS., AND FRI. AT 10A.M.

NEW JERSEY
Hiiimsport

MATRIAINtw Btilmvil* Wm ChMtr HANDLINGERB & HENRY WENNER FORD SYSTEMSEQUIPMENT, INC. TRACTOR, INC. 609-lc7-6l!o21S-347-2189 215-399-9418

DELAWARE
Ntwiik

NEWARK
KUBOTA, INC.
1-800-855-3031

Vermont Castings
Outdeev Products

OnDh

Vermont
Castings • Cast Iron and

Stainless Steel
Construction

906 E. .Main Street, Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 733-4973 800-642-0310

HOURS: Mon., Tuee., Wed. 10 to 6 CSm
Thurs., Frl. 10to 8; Set. 10-to 4 maM MB WU

Kubota Lawn fc Garden Tractors
12.5-17
16-21

T-Series
G-Series

Kubota B-Series Tractors
81700, 82100, 82400 13-18
850 Series 13-20
87100 13
820 13.5

LI Series
Grand L Senes
L 3 Series
L35


